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Anlage
Am Festplatz, 54455 Serrig

Sportwart/in
Marx, Lucas
T 015255286220 lucas-marx@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Meyer, Andreas
T 015165151175 andreas.serrig@gmail.com
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Herren 1 (4er)

MF: Mathias Reinsbach
m 015111220805; matthias.reinsbach@gmail.com
Herren 2 (4er)

MF: Fabian Wallrich
m 01734951276; fabian.wallrich@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Marx, Lucas
Meyer, Andreas
Reinsbach, Mathias
Alten, Andre
Adams, Max

Greif, Moritz
Fulling, Yannick
Adams, Michel
Heinz, Linus
Meier, Simon
Schmitt, Julius
Mason, Ryan (NZL*)
Briel, Christoph
Petri, Alexander
Meier, Vincent
Wallrich, Fabian
Pinter, Marcel
Hausen, Johannes
Riss, Constantin
Hausen, Christof
Weimann, Jan
Heinz, Jakob
Heinz, Jonathan
Schwarz, Jorg
Huber, Felix

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19455640
19255730
10570773
18103949
19511554
19758982
19759513
19411362
10570780
19311603
19311659
19458985
19311478
18704956
10265432
19763104
19256687
10365916
10570774
10669802
10570730
19960190
10257052
17355686
10669779

LK DR Info
LK16,3
LK18,3
LK18,6
LK19,2
LK19,7
LK19,9
LK20,0
LK20,1
LK21,2
LK22,3
LK22,9
LK23,9
LK21,0
LK24,6
LK22,3
LK22,3
LK22,2
LK23,6
LK21,4
LK21,5
LK22,1
LK25,0
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK23,9

Ra. Name (Nat.)

26 Hausen, Lukas
27 Marzell, Luis
28 Krewer, Bastian
29 Schmitt, Louis
30 Herber, Fabian

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
10570748 LK22,7
10570759 LK24,5
19965780 LK24,6
19311660 LK24,8
18654000 LK24,8
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